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Sample Details — - -

Demographic Sample Demographic Sample Demographic Sample

Gender Ideology Income
Male 46% Very Liberal 11% Under $49,000 42%
Female 54% Somewhat Liberal 12% $50,000- $100,000 40%
Age Moderate 39% $101,000 - $150,000 6%
18-29 13% Somewhat Conservative 19% More than $150,000 6%
30-44 21% Very Conservative 15% Education
45-54 16% Party Affiliation High School or Less 22%
55-64 19% Republican 39% Some College / AA 379%
D
65+| 31% Democrat|  33% egree
Bachelors Degree 28%
Race NMP 28%
Post-Graduate 13%
White 65%
Hispanic 16%
African-American 13%
Other 6%




HB 1: Social Media Use for Minors
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Are you the parent/guardian of any of the -
following?

60%
50%
40%
° 35%

30%

20%

11% 13%

10% - 8%
0%

Children ages 0-8 Children ages 9-12 Children ages 13-17 Children older than 18 I'm not a parent or guardian




TYSON

Which of the following comes closest to your
view on social media usage in your state?

Parents | Government
90% Choice Ban
790/ TOPLINE 79% 21%
80% 0 Parents (56% of the Sample) 80% 20%
Moderate 80% 20%
70% Very Liberal 76% 24%
Somewhat Liberal 78% 22%
60% Somewhat Conservative 80% 20%
Very Conservative 75% 25%
50% Male 81% 19%
Female 7% 23%
40% Democrat 78% 22%
Republican 74% 26%
30% 219% NMP’s 86% 14%
0 White 83% 17%
0
20% Hispanic 64% 36%
0 African American 73% 27%
10% 18-29 67% 33%
0% 30-44 73% 27%
(o]
Parents should be able to choose if their teen  The government should ban anyone under the age 45-54 75% 25%
under the age of 16 i: sﬁt))sle to use social media of 16 from using social media apps 55-64 91% 9%
65+ 82% 18%




